South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 06:11:24 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 3498 Joint Resolution, By Taylor, McGarry, Burns, Long, Forrest, Hosey, Caskey, Thayer, Hixon, Simrill and Davis
Summary: Constitutional amendment

A JOINT RESOLUTION PROPOSING AN AMENDMENT TO REPEAL SECTION 4, ARTICLE XI OF THE CONSTITUTION
OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1895, RELATING TO THE PROHIBITION AGAINST THE STATE OR ITS POLITICAL
SUBDIVISIONS PROVIDING DIRECT AID TO RELIGIOUS OR OTHER PRIVATE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS.

12/16/20
12/16/20
01/12/21
01/12/21
01/13/21
02/02/21
03/09/22
03/10/22

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 213)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 213)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Caskey
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Thayer
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hixon, Simrill
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Davis

Page 1 of 1



