South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 06:11:24 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 3498 Joint Resolution, By Taylor, McGarry, Burns, Long, Forrest, Hosey, Caskey, Thayer, Hixon, Simrill and Davis Summary: Constitutional amendment

A JOINT RESOLUTION PROPOSING AN AMENDMENT TO REPEAL SECTION 4, ARTICLE XI OF THE CONSTITUTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1895, RELATING TO THE PROHIBITION AGAINST THE STATE OR ITS POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS PROVIDING DIRECT AID TO RELIGIOUS OR OTHER PRIVATE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS.

12/16/20	House	Prefiled
12/16/20	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/12/21	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 213)
01/12/21	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 213)
01/13/21	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Caskey
02/02/21	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Thayer
03/09/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hixon, Simrill
03/10/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Davis